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Session 8

TUE 23 JUL 2019  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 55 Women's Light (60kg) SUDAPORN SEESONDEE THA A

LIN YU TING TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES LUDY THERESE IND

FRA

SRI

CHN

BEL

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

ZHANG GUO

FELICE POMPILII

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 56 Women's Light (60kg) YODGOROY MIRZAEVA UZB

VALENTINA ALBERTI ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD CRO

LAT

KSA

SRI

CHN

EDVARDO GUSTIN

PETRUNIN SERGEI

NAZLAWI SAEED

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

ZHANG GUO

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 57 Women's Light (60kg) HA THI LINH VIE

ARATWA FRANCINAH KASEMANG BOT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL FELICE POMPILII THA

IND

SRI

CHN

UZB

PRASIT PHONPHRUEKSA

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

ZHANG GUO

ALISHER PALVANOV

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 58 Women's Light (60kg) ANJA STRIDSMAN AUS

SONG HYE OK DPR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SUSANTHA WEERASENA LAT

CRO

KSA

FRA

CHN

PETRUNIN SERGEI

EDVARDO GUSTIN

NAZLAWI SAEED

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ZHANG GUO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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