

## Thailand Open International Boxing Female

## **Session Results**



## Session 8

## TUE 23 JUL 2019 17:30 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	55	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SUDAPORN SEESONDEE LIN YU TING		THA A TPE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PHI	CERIALES LUDY THERESE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FRA SRI CHN	KABILAN SAI ASHO MOUHNI ABDERRA SUSANTHA WEER ZHANG GUO FELICE POMPILII	ZZAK		29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
2	56	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	YODGOROY MIRZAEVA VALENTINA ALBERTI		UZB ITA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	THA	NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LAT KSA SRI	EDVARDO GUSTIN PETRUNIN SERGE NAZLAWI SAEED SUSANTHA WEER. ZHANG GUO	I		28:29 28:29 29:28 30:27 27:30
3	57	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	HA THI LINH ARATWA FRANCINAH KASEMANO	<u> </u>	VIE BOT	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEL	FELICE POMPILII	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND SRI CHN	PRASIT PHONPHR KABILAN SAI ASHO SUSANTHA WEER. ZHANG GUO ALISHER PALVANO	OK ASENA		30:27 30:25 30:26 30:27 30:27
4	58	Women's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ANJA STRIDSMAN SONG HYE OK		AUS DPR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRI	SUSANTHA WEERASENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO KSA FRA	PETRUNIN SERGE EDVARDO GUSTIN NAZLAWI SAEED MOUHNI ABDERRA ZHANG GUO			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27

LEGEND

Win on points

Page 1 / 1 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z08\_C74 3.0